
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

7 
12 
8 
2 

9 

Name 

WALTINHO 

SAULO 

NINJA 

CLAUDIO 

BONECAO 

Car Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Nat/State 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

Total Tm 

13:38.443 

13:48.944 

13:49.894 

14:05.712 

Diff 

10.501 

11.451 

27.269 

Gap 

10.501 

0.950 

15.818 

Best Tm 

1:20.321 

1:21.391 

1:20.652 

1:23.241 

In Lap 

7 

2 

8 

6 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.501 

Avg. Speed 

134,993 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.321 

Best Speed 

137,553 

Best Lap by 

7 - WALTINHO 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VELOX ETAPA #1 

SENIOR 

Corrida 2 SENIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:30:23 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

17/06/2023 16:30 


