





Sorted on Laps

### **VELOX ETAPA #1**

### SENIOR

# Corrida 2 SENIOR

# Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km

## 17/06/2023 16:30

### Race (10 Laps) started at 17:30:23

Pos	No.	Name	Car Laps	Nat/S	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	7	WALTINHO	10	SEN	13:38.443			1:20.321	7
2	12	SAULO	10	SEN	13:48.944	10.501	10.501	1:21.391	2
3	8	NINJA	10	SEN	13:49.894	11.451	0.950	1:20.652	8
4	2	CLAUDIO	10	SEN	14:05.712	27.269	15.818	1:23.241	6
Not cl	l <b>assif</b> 9	ied (75% = 7 Laps) BONECAO	Τ	SEN					0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.501	134,993	1:20.321	137,553	7 - WALTINHO	
					Orbits
	@	DIRETOR DE RROVAC	<b>ΓΟΜΙSSÍΦΙΟS DES</b>		



DIRETOR DE PROVAS

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS